
S. 

N 

1 

2 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

13 

14 

SID No. 

20C001 

20 

20C002 

21 

20C004 

20C006 

23 

20C007 

20C009 

20C010 

20C011 

16 20C016 

17 20C017 

19 20C019 

20C020 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

20C021 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

20C023 

24 20C025 

Reg No 
C215833 

5 

7 

12 20C012 C215827 

6 

C215833 CHAKERSUVILS/OMANIKRAOM.No:7676502702 

8 

C215827 
1 

20C013 C215827 

B.Com VTH SEMESTER RESULT SHEET OCT /NOV- 2022-23 

C215826 NAGARAJS/OMALLIKARJYNGOBBURM.No:70220793 MALE 

C215827 
2 

20C101 C215827 

C215827 

3 

C215826 VINODS/ONARASINGCHAVANM.No:702212.1554 

C215826SALAUDDINS/OSARDARMIYASHAIKHM.No:96064978|MALE 

4 

5 

6 

C215827 

C215827 

9 

C215828 

22 20C022 C215828 

1 

ALMAAZNADHARSOUDAGARS/OMOHD.JALEELSOUD 
AGAR 

2 

91 

C215828 
3 

Name of students 

81 

VISHALS/OKASHINATHM.No:9686885165 

78 

NAVINS/OLAXMANKYATANKARM.No:9972734833 MALE 

SUNILS/OBHEEMASHANKARM.No:7022079884 

Gend Catego 

C215828 BHARATS/OBHEEMSHAM.No:7899916673 

VASANTS/OPARASHURAMCHAWANM.No:73376095 MALE 

KUMARS/OTEJUCHAVANM.No:8884624831 

MALE 

er 

MALE 

RAGHUPATIS/OLINGANNANAIKODIM.No:748393580 MALE 

SANJANAD/OTUKARAMCHAVANM.No:7619491870 

MADHUD/ORAMSHETTYRATHODM.No:6366798539 

VISHALS/OTHAVARUPAWARM.No:8431198340 

PRAKASHS/OPHOOLSINGCHAVANM.No:9591091387 MALE 

3629 

MALE 

SIDDARTHS/OSURYAKANTSHINDEM.No:9611700825 MALE 

MALE 

MALE SC 

MALE 

E 

MALE 

I(B) 

JNANESHWARS/OMOHANBILAGIM.No:9880459338 MALE SC 

E 

Muslim 

SC 

Holeya 

C215828 AMBRESHS/OBHEEMARAYACHAPATLEM.No:789994 MALE 
5 

III(B) 
Lingayat 

n(B) 
Muslim 

ry 

SC 

Holeya 

SC 

Holeya 
S 

Lambani 

Il(A) 
Kuruba 

Lambani PASS 

Il(A) 
Kuruba 

Holeya 

FEMAL Sc 

Sc 

Lambani 

Sc 

Lambani 

SC 

SC 

FEMAL Sc 

Result 

PASS 

MALE Sc 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Kabbaliga 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Holeya PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Lambani PASS 

PASS 

PENDIN 

Holeya PASS 

Lambani PASS 

Lambani PASS 

PENDIN 
G 



25 

26 

27 

31 

32 

30 20C031 

34 

20C026 

36 

20C027 

28 20C029 C215828 

33 20C034 

29 20C030 C215829 

35 20C036 

41 

20C032 

42 

20C033 

43 

20C028 C215828 

37 20C038 

44 

20C035 

Karnataka Peopie's Education Society's 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 
(AFfiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

C215828 
6 

C215828 
7 

20C042 

20C045 

9 

C215829 
2 

C215829 
3 

38 20C039 C215829 

C215829 YAMANAPPAS/OMAHANTAPPATALAKERI 
1 

C215829 

20C037 C215829 

39 20C040 C215830 

40 20C041 C215830 

6 

C215829 PRADEEPS/OCHANDRASHAM.No:9663288523 
4 

SHRINIVASS/OPRABHULINGHEBBALAKARM.No:8095 

01 

811330 

20C044 C215830 

SAIDAPPAS/OMAILARIKURIM.No:7349435897 

T.NIKHILS/OSANJEEV.TM.No:7349066733 

3 

SAGARS/ORAMDASPAWARM.No:7624983324 

ARUNS/OJAGANATHPAWARM.No:9972034635 

20C046 C215830 

PREMAD/ORAVICHANDRASINGEM.No:9902659989 

C215829 VISHALS/OMALKAPPAKERAMGIM.No:9945738874 

MANOJS/OLAXMANMAINALM.No:9380448210 

C215829 SUDEEPS/OKARANSHEKHARBHOPALM.No:95351863 MALE 
60 

SHIVALINGS/OVITHALBABALADM.No:6366255946 MALE 

5374 

c215830PAPPUS/oSHETTYM.No:9137654165 

MALE 

73342 

MALE 

MALE 

SANGEETAD/OBABURAONAVALEM.No:6366255932 

C215830NAGINDRAS/OSHARANAPPABHASAGIM.No:9353225 

MALE 

NAGESHS/OBHEEMARAYARADDADAGIM.No:636397 MALE 

340 

MALE 

AISHWARYAD/OKISHANRATHODM.No:9945973171 

MALE Sc 

E 

MALE 

VINITKUMARS/OVITHALGAIKWADM.No:8431979232 MALE 

MALE 

SAVITAD/OSHIVASHARANAPPAJAWALEM.No:96118 FEMAL 

MALE 

FEMAL SC 

E 

MALE 

SC 

Holeya 
SC 

Holeya 

E 

SC 

MALE 

Holeya 

YALLALINGS/OTIPPANNATALWARM.No:9148339072 MALE C-I 

FEMAL 
E 

Lambani 

Sc 

Lambani 

SC 

Holeya 
SC 

Holeya 

Holeya 
SC 

Madiga 
C-I 

Talwar 

SC 

Holeya 
ST 

Bedar 

SC 

Holeya 

Kabbalig 
a 

SC 

FEMAL SC 

Holeya 
SC 

Holeya 
Sc 

Lambani 

Holeya 
2(B) 
Kabbalig 

Sc 

Lambani 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDIN 
G 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDIN 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 



45 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

57 

58 

59 

60 

20C047 

61 

20C049 

20C050 

20C051 C215830 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

20C052 C215831 

54 20C056 C215831 

20C061 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE, KALABURAGI 

20CO53 C215831 

2 

20C062 

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

20CO54 C215831 

C215830 

20C055 C215831 

62 20C065 

6 

63 20C066 

C215833 

64 20C067 

20C059 C215831 

66 20C069 

20C060 C215831 

67 20C070 

C215830 RAKHESHHARANALS/OAMOGIM.No:733807822 
8 

68 20C071 

3 

20C063 C215832 

6 

C215831 

0 

1 

65 20C068 C215832 

C215832 
2 

REVANASIDDAPPAS/OIRANNAKORWARM.No:93536 

4 

05567 

C215834 

1 

PRUTHVIS/OSATISHKUMARMELKUNDIM.No: 

5 

6 

64600 

SATISHS/ONAGANNAHUMANABADM.No:968695491 MALE 

RAHULS/OVITHALRATHODM.No:7026143197 

C215831 NAGARAS/OMAREPPAm/No:6366156697 

1 

VISHAWARAJS/OSHARANAPPA 

C215832 SACHINS/OAMARNATHBHARANIM.No:8722797566 

PRAVEENS/OBASAVARAJSALAGANM.No:951307660 MALE 

8984871 

SUMITD/oJEETENDRAM.No:9742532948 

RAMAKUMARS/OMALLAPPAM.No:6363151302 

CHANDRAKALAD/OKALYANRAOBM.No:9663467511 

C215832 PRALHADS/OMEGHANATHRATHODM.No:93536598 

MALLIKARJUNS/OBHIMASHANKARGUDIM.No:91480 MALE II(B) 

GOUTAMABUDDAS/OBASAVARAJNINGERIM.No:734 MALE 

MALE 

MARLINGS/ORAMSWAMIITAGIM.No:7406117095 

MALE 

MALE 

33 

RAMESHS/OPUNNURATHODM.No:9148768171 

C215832LOKESHS/OVITHALKATTIMANIM.No:7892709145 

MALE 

SHRISHAILS/OSURESHNADAGATTIM.No:7338585799MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE Sc 

MALE 

MALE 

MALE 

C215832 RAHULS/OANAVEERAPPANAIKARM.No:6360425565 MALE 

I(A) 

SIDDAPPAS/OSHANKARMAANGM.No:9686242593 MALE 

Kuruba 

SC 

Holeya 

MALE 

I(A) 

Holeya 
FEMAL (A) 

Kuruba 

SC 

Madiga 

Kuruba 

II(A) 
Kuruba 

Lingayat 

SC 

Holeya 
ST 

Bedar 

SC 

MALE Sc 

SC 

Holeya 

SC 

Madiga 

SC 

Holeya 

SC 

Holeya 
SC 

Waddar 

Sc 

Lambani 

Lambani PASS 

Lambani 

SC 

Madiga 
SC 

Samagar 
SC 

PASS 

Samagar 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDIN 

G 

PASS 
PENDIN 

G 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDIN 

G 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PENDIN 



69 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

20C072 

80 

20C077 

20C074 C215832 

20C078 

20C075 C215833 

20C079 

*20C08 

20C076 C215834 

*20C08 
1 

79 **20C0 

Karnataka People's Education Society's 

82 

DR AMBEDKAR COLLEGE OF ARTS, COMMERCE 
AND PG CENTRE. KALABURAGI 

**2000 

(Affiliated to Gulbarga University, Kalaburagi) 

83 

C215832 SAVANRATHODS/OMOHANRATHODM.No:91087433 

7 

0 

2 

C215833 

6 

C215833 
1 

C215833 

2 

C215834 

C215833 

3 

C215833 

71 
AKHILESHS/OLOHINATHNANDURKARM.No:9730430 MALE 

716 
RANJEETS/ORAVINDRADODDAMANIM.No:74838210 

45 

SHRIKANTS/OBASAVARAJBELURM.No:8971062066 

ANJANEYAS/OMANIKPRABHUWAGHMAREMno:938 

0080876 

BHARATS/OPARAMESHWARALLGOODM.No:966325 

6017 

SAIKUMARS/OMALLAPPABENKIM.No:9900588682 

SWATID/0SANJUKUMARJALGARM.No:9880801463 

PRADEEPS/OJAISINGCHAVANM.No:9108756110 

799 

SIKINDARS/ODEVYANAYAKM.No:7996121858 

PRINCIPAL 

MALE Sc 

Dr. AMBEDKAR COLLEGH 
OF AT8 & COMMERCE GULBARGA 

MALE SC 

SAYABANNAS/OGANGANNAMALLARIM.No:7483274 MALE 

MALE SC 

MALE 

Lambani 

SC 

Holeya 

MALE SC 

E 

MALE 

MALE SC 

MALE 

Holeya PASS 

Holeya 

Madiga 

FEMAL SC 

Holeya 

Il(A) 
Kuruba 

Holeya 

Sc 
Lambani 

ST 

Bedar 

Sc 

Lambani 

PASS 

RegistrarEvaluation) 
Gulbarga University, 
Kalaburagi -385106. 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
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